1070nm  High  Pow er  Col l im at ing  Iso lator
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Unit High Power Type
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 1070
Operating Wavelength Range nm +/-10
Peak Isolation (Typ.) dB 28
Min. Isolation (λc, 23°C) dB 20

   5. Package dimension may be different for different beam diameter.
PACKAGE DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION (PN)
FISO- NNNN   -    NN    -HC NN    -   (C)         C          NN   -  CC/CCC
APPLICATIONS
n Fiber Optic Amplifiers
n Fiber Optic Instruments
n WDM Systems
n Transmitters and Fiber Lasers
n CATV Networks
FEATURES
n High Isolation
n Low Insertion Loss
n Epoxy-Free Optical Path
n High Reliability and Stability
n Low Profile Packaging
Ce nt er  Wa ve l en g th
1070=1070nm
Be am  Di am e te r
05= 0.5mm
10=1.0mm
20=2.0mm
50= 5.0mm
F i be r L e ng th
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
F i be r S l e ev e
B=Bare Fiber
L=Loose Tube
2=2mm Cable
3=3mm Cable
Opt ica l  P ow e r
05=500mW
1=1W
10=10W
100=100W
F i be r T y pe
E=10/125um SC Fiber
Q=20/130um DC Fiber
R=25/250um DC Fiber
Blank for HI1060 Fiber